TL3360 SERIES TACT SWITCH

APPLICATIONS /| MARKETS

/ . e Tl
Instrumentation Telecommunication Medical Equipment

SPECIFICATIONS FEATURES & BENEFITS
Electrical Rating: 50mA @ 12VDC » Multiple actuator options
Electrical Life: 200,000 Cycles * Surface mount
Contact Resistance: 100mQ Max. * Right angle
Insulation Resistance: 100M Q Min. at 500VDC e Multiple operating force options

Dielectric Strength: 250VAC for 1 min.
Operating Temperature: -25°C to 70°C
Storage Temperature: -30°C to 80°C
Operating Force: 185 gf, 260 gf
Travel: 0.15mm

Contact Arrangement: SPST

PART NUMBER CONFIGURATOR

Series Model Actuator Actuation Contact
0 oo O oo O
TL 3360 A-2.30mm F185 - 185 gf Q - Silver

B - 2.80mm F260 - 260 gf

C - 4.0mm

D - 4.35mm

Specifications subject to change without notice
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TL3360 SERIES TACT SWITCH

Bobpy DIMENSIONS _

FRONT FACE
OF SWITCH

SIHIOLIMS
AVANVA-ILNVY

SIHIOLIMS
Jyolido3l3a

nn

6.06
[.239in] ®3.55 35
[.140 in] " [ [.014 in]

—

SIHIOLIMS
dia

6 50
[.256 in] [

MAX 6. 18 —

[. 243 in]

.10 MAX
[.004 in]

_ !
—f

SIHIOLIMS
MO0TAIA

o, O —

.86 L
[— 3.18
[.034 in] 7.77 [.125in]

™ [.306 in]

4.57
[.180in] |

2.54

[.100 in]

2.03
[.080 in]

1.50
[.059 in]

1 2

76 L_
[.030 in]

4.00
[.157 in]

_*__ 4.T60

[.181in]

4

3.43
[.135in]

5.33

FRONT FACE
OF SWITCH

[.210 in]

3.76
[.148 in]

4.19
[.165 in]

2.79
[.110 in]

|

N vy

2.54
[.100 in]

4.95

A ]

[.195 in]
5.34

[.210 in]
8.76

I

—r f
.94

— [.037in]

o 1.70

[.067 in]

[.345 in]

4.37
[.172in]

ACTUATOR CHART

DESIGNATION

"' DIM

A

2.30

2.80

4.00

B
] C
D

4.35

SIHILIMS
NOILVOIAVN

SIHIOLIMS
NOLLNgHSNd

SIHIOLIMS
JIMO0Y

SIHIOLIMS
AdVLIOY

SIHIOLIMS
3ans

SIHILIMS
NOILDV dVNS

(7]
=3
(3]
g3
|
m
mrﬂ

SIHIOLIMS
19901

SNOIlLdO
dvd

PCB LAvyouTt

ESWITCH"®

www.e-switch.com 800.867.2717 6

&



Mouser Electronics

Authorized Distributor

Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:

E-Switch:
TL3360CF260Q TL3360CF185Q TL3360BF185Q



http://www.mouser.com/eswitch
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=TL3360CF260Q
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=TL3360CF185Q
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=TL3360BF185Q
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